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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

0413370010120 0174440ACCG-IRMA CLAIMS ADMIN SERVICES 02/29/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070743 257.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521210 Sheriff Attorney Fees 257.5008 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070743 257.50 0.00257.50

0413490010120 0174473ACCG-IRMA CLAIMS ADMIN SERVICES 02/27/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24PS 10-070744 5,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533420 Fire Rescue Other Insurance Cost/fees 2,500.0008 03/20/24
100-400-04200-00057-570150 Roads And Bridges Public Safety Reimbursement 2,500.0008 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070744 5,000.00 0.005,000.00

180410009564 0174420ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/31/24 03/20/24 07 03/20/24P 10-070745 246.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 246.6507 03/19/24

180560009564 0174426ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/02/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 1,116.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,116.2508 03/19/24

180620009564 0174427ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/05/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 26.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.0008 03/19/24

180840009564 0174428ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/08/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0008 03/19/24

180850009564 0174429ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/08/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0008 03/19/24

181030009564 0174430ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/13/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0008 03/19/24

181110009564 0174431ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/14/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 88.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 88.2808 03/19/24

181150009564 0174432ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/14/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0008 03/19/24

181240009564 0174433ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/15/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 289.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 289.9308 03/19/24

181410009564 0174434ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/20/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 87.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 87.7908 03/19/24

181420009564 0174435ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/20/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 49.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 49.0008 03/19/24

181440009564 0174436ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/20/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 51.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.5808 03/19/24
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181680009564 0174437ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/23/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070745 51.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.5808 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070745 2,231.06 0.002,231.06

181870009564 0174438ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/27/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070746 52.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 52.5008 03/19/24

182190009564 0174446ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/04/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070746 220.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 220.7009 03/19/24

182330009564 0174447ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/05/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070746 26.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.0009 03/19/24

182540009564 0174448ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/11/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070746 1,160.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,160.0009 03/19/24

182570009564 0174449ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/11/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070746 80.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 80.6909 03/19/24

182640009564 0174450ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/12/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070746 65.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 65.2409 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070746 1,605.13 0.001,605.13

3.6.24 PUMP SEPTIC TANK0011121 0174459AM PM SEPTIC 03/06/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070747 450.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 450.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070747 450.00 0.00450.00

000115110009571 0174458APC SIGN COMPANY 03/12/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070748 160.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 160.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070748 160.00 0.00160.00

9301850000552 0174452ATHENS JANITOR SUPPLY CO. 03/07/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070749 446.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 446.6609 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070749 446.66 0.00446.66

LOST JAN 2024 COLLECTION/ FEB 2024 DIST0007200 0174421AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 01/31/24 03/20/24 07 03/20/24P 10-070750 2,038.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,038.7407 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070750 2,038.74 0.002,038.74

0000330010323 0174424BULLDOG GYM, LLC 02/13/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070751 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 250.0008 03/19/24

0000360010323 0174485BULLDOG GYM, LLC 03/20/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070751 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 300.0009 03/20/24
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Total Check Number...070751 550.00 0.00550.00

OVERPAYMENT ON JASPER CO EMS BILL0011657 0174478BURKEY, EDWARD 03/20/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070752 127.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 127.6209 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070752 127.62 0.00127.62

72510008696 0174460CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS, INC 03/11/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070753 216.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 216.5509 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070753 216.55 0.00216.55

2174410010414 0174481D&G EXTERMINATING CO., INC 03/15/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070754 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 85.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070754 85.00 0.0085.00

JAN-MARCH 2,2024 MILEAGE REIM0010257 0174467DAVIS, KELDRICK 03/12/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070755 212.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523500 Recreation Travel & Emp Reimbursement 212.3909 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070755 212.39 0.00212.39

LICENSE # 3390486 - RENEWAL0008400 0174455GEORGIA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 03/20/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070756 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-523600 Animal Control Dues & Fees 200.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070756 200.00 0.00200.00

872840009970 0174475GINN CHEVROLET 03/06/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070757 210.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 210.0309 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070757 210.03 0.00210.03

1665520003004 0174457HILL MANUFACTURING CO., INC. 02/19/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070758 545.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531130 Animal Control Vet Supplies 545.0008 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070758 545.00 0.00545.00

578150003800 0174474JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 03/13/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070759 191.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 191.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070759 191.00 0.00191.00

360-00 DUE 3.21.240003885 0174441JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 03/21/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070760 68.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 68.3309 03/19/24

252-00 DUE 3.21.240003885 0174442JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 03/04/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070760 39.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 39.8609 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070760 108.19 0.00108.19

600044160003900 0174443JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 03/05/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070761 114.73 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 114.7309 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070761 114.73 0.00114.73

3.10.24 INMATE TRANSPORT0011564 0174463JORDAN, ANTONIO 03/15/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070762 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 50.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070762 50.00 0.0050.00

155020011507 0174444KNOWINK 03/12/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070763 135.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 135.0009 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070763 135.00 0.00135.00

JCAC216240004320 0174472LEWIS & MALONE HEATING AND AC 02/16/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070764 5,800.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00054-540000 Gov't Buildings Capital Outlay 5,800.0008 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070764 5,800.00 0.005,800.00

3.10.24 INMATE TRANSPORT0004595 0174464LYNCH, DAVID 03/10/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070765 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 50.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070765 50.00 0.0050.00

024450010031 0174466MORRIS LAW LLC. 03/15/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070766 1,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,100.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070766 1,100.00 0.001,100.00

00118127660011526 0174439NEXAIR, LLC 02/29/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070767 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0008 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070767 198.00 0.00198.00

3560197850010010024 0174482ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC. 03/07/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070768 28.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531710 Board Of Commissioners Office Supplies 28.5809 03/20/24

3560051770010010024 0174483ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC. 03/07/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070768 29.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 29.3809 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070768 57.96 0.0057.96

45668890011447 0174468PIEDMONT HEALTHCARE 03/20/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070769 293.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 293.7409 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070769 293.74 0.00293.74

0142124 DUE 2.25.240011352 0174423PPLSI 02/25/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070770 190.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 190.3008 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070770 190.30 0.00190.30
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24-03320011016 0174445PROGRESSIVE MICROTECHNOLOGY 03/13/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070771 695.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 695.0009 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070771 695.00 0.00695.00

7900 0440 8099 2146 DUE 4.8.240010728 0174461QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC. 03/10/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070772 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 1,000.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070772 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

6705 10724320960011655 0174471RAD ASSOC OF N GA LLC 03/20/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070773 33.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 33.8909 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070773 33.89 0.0033.89

1081019500003086 0174465RICOH USA, INC 03/07/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070774 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8709 03/20/24

1081138400003086 0174479RICOH USA, INC 03/08/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070774 114.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 114.8609 03/20/24

1080996710003086 0174484RICOH USA, INC 03/07/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070774 93.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 93.2109 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070774 341.94 0.00341.94

OVERPAYMENT JASPER BILL- ARTHUR JOHNSON0011656 0174476RIS, INC. 03/19/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070775 677.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 677.3109 03/20/24

OVERPAYMENT JASPER BILL- ARTHUR JOHNSON0011656 0174477RIS, INC. 03/19/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070775 768.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 768.8009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070775 1,446.11 0.001,446.11

REG202400002648210009360 0174453SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 03/01/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070776 60.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication 60.9209 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070776 60.92 0.0060.92

INV 1453501 - CUS ID: 3909490011274 0174454SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 03/07/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070777 2,197.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,014.0009 03/19/24
100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 1,183.7509 03/19/24

14539480011274 0174480SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 03/07/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070777 117.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 117.0009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070777 2,314.75 0.002,314.75

ACCOUNT SUM774500011476 0174469SUMMIT RADIOLOGY SERVICES 03/20/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070778 344.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 344.4409 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070778 344.44 0.00344.44
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4602830008702 0174456TOWN N COUNTRY 02/07/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070779 592.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 592.0008 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070779 592.00 0.00592.00

009923300007013 0174451TRI-TECH FORENSICS INC. 03/12/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070780 124.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 124.6009 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070780 124.60 0.00124.60

ACCOUNT 5754190011654 0174470UNIVERSITY CANCER & BLOOD CENTER 03/20/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070781 6.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 6.1409 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070781 6.14 0.006.14

24-RA-0200007300 0174425VERBATIM COURT REPORTERS, INC. 02/25/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070782 485.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 485.6408 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070782 485.64 0.00485.64

99578195950008391 0174422VERIZON WIRELESS 02/28/24 03/20/24 08 03/20/24P 10-070783 736.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication 40.4008 03/19/24
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication 50.4008 03/19/24
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication 207.6608 03/19/24
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication 42.6108 03/19/24
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication 127.8308 03/19/24
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication 52.6108 03/19/24
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication 76.0408 03/19/24
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication 138.8908 03/19/24

Total Check Number...070783 736.44 0.00736.44

55083170009714 0174462XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 03/12/24 03/20/24 09 03/20/24P 10-070784 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6009 03/20/24

Total Check Number...070784 102.60 0.00102.60

30,909.07Grand Total 0.0030,909.07

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 070743-070784

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL
6:     Payment Method ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.27

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt
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